
Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE ASSEMBLEA REGIONALE
PRESIDENTE REGIONE
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

1
DEMLIB

2
DS

3
FI

4
UDC

5
PRESD.

6
AN

7
ALMUS

8
UNISIC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 613 304 49,59 20 6,80 97 32,99 70 23,81 14 4,76 11 3,74 14 4,76 3 1,02 12 4,08 294 96,71 10 3,29 

   2 577 292 50,61 21 7,84 90 33,58 54 20,15 3 1,12 6 2,24 12 4,48 6 2,24 6 2,24 268 91,78 24 8,22 

   3 547 283 51,74 13 4,92 60 22,73 61 23,11 8 3,03 4 1,52 26 9,85 5 1,89 28 10,61 264 93,29 19 6,71 

   4 595 321 53,95 19 6,13 96 30,97 64 20,65 11 3,55 18 5,81 12 3,87 3 0,97 9 2,90 310 96,57 11 3,43 

   5 793 478 60,28 35 7,73 84 18,54 122 26,93 18 3,97 9 1,99 13 2,87 13 2,87 13 2,87 453 94,77 25 5,23 

   6 576 320 55,56 22 7,05 75 24,04 71 22,76 16 5,13 7 2,24 14 4,49 0 0,00 9 2,88 312 97,50 8 2,50 

   7 587 305 51,96 25 8,59 64 21,99 77 26,46 25 8,59 3 1,03 20 6,87 1 0,34 11 3,78 291 95,41 14 4,59 

   8 601 358 59,57 19 5,65 88 26,19 92 27,38 12 3,57 1 0,30 17 5,06 4 1,19 11 3,27 336 93,85 22 6,15 

   9 648 452 69,75 36 8,49 64 15,09 138 32,55 24 5,66 2 0,47 22 5,19 10 2,36 27 6,37 424 93,81 28 6,19 

  10 776 519 66,88 40 8,05 101 20,32 123 24,75 43 8,65 11 2,21 21 4,23 15 3,02 25 5,03 497 95,76 22 4,24 

  11 740 467 63,11 25 5,79 86 19,91 104 24,07 15 3,47 13 3,01 39 9,03 8 1,85 12 2,78 432 92,51 35 7,49 

  12 621 336 54,11 32 10,42 85 27,69 51 16,61 6 1,95 3 0,98 15 4,89 4 1,30 15 4,89 307 91,37 29 8,63 

  13 707 391 55,30 20 5,38 74 19,89 111 29,84 18 4,84 12 3,23 25 6,72 3 0,81 7 1,88 372 95,14 19 4,86 

  14 907 613 67,59 68 11,60 138 23,55 106 18,09 20 3,41 44 7,51 36 6,14 14 2,39 14 2,39 586 95,60 27 4,40 

  15 727 457 62,86 33 7,52 135 30,75 109 24,83 21 4,78 8 1,82 15 3,42 7 1,59 1 0,23 439 96,06 18 3,94 

  16 870 519 59,66 25 5,22 93 19,42 138 28,81 17 3,55 22 4,59 23 4,80 5 1,04 20 4,18 479 92,29 40 7,71 

  17 685 369 53,87 36 10,34 83 23,85 67 19,25 17 4,89 2 0,57 19 5,46 6 1,72 18 5,17 348 94,31 21 5,69 

  18 704 415 58,95 22 5,70 87 22,54 83 21,50 27 6,99 4 1,04 43 11,14 4 1,04 18 4,66 386 93,01 29 6,99 

  19 687 443 64,48 45 10,61 82 19,34 115 27,12 10 2,36 4 0,94 34 8,02 12 2,83 19 4,48 424 95,71 19 4,29 

  20 664 361 54,37 29 8,66 58 17,31 100 29,85 21 6,27 3 0,90 21 6,27 10 2,99 15 4,48 335 92,80 26 7,20 

  21 649 377 58,09 26 7,54 91 26,38 44 12,75 8 2,32 13 3,77 24 6,96 9 2,61 19 5,51 345 91,51 32 8,49 

  22 674 363 53,86 24 7,02 80 23,39 77 22,51 11 3,22 12 3,51 20 5,85 3 0,88 21 6,14 342 94,21 21 5,79 

  23 549 316 57,56 24 8,16 82 27,89 87 29,59 11 3,74 2 0,68 4 1,36 7 2,38 7 2,38 294 93,04 22 6,96 

  24 597 371 62,14 20 5,80 90 26,09 91 26,38 17 4,93 6 1,74 18 5,22 6 1,74 19 5,51 345 92,99 26 7,01 

  25 599 332 55,43 28 9,03 69 22,26 70 22,58 12 3,87 0 0,00 22 7,10 15 4,84 15 4,84 310 93,37 22 6,63 

  26 781 452 57,87 34 8,00 93 21,88 94 22,12 31 7,29 11 2,59 15 3,53 11 2,59 24 5,65 425 94,03 27 5,97 

  27 705 405 57,45 66 17,69 88 23,59 80 21,45 8 2,14 4 1,07 17 4,56 5 1,34 15 4,02 373 92,10 32 7,90 

  28 655 391 59,69 40 10,81 77 20,81 91 24,59 22 5,95 6 1,62 25 6,76 6 1,62 10 2,70 370 94,63 21 5,37 

  29 520 252 48,46 22 9,65 45 19,74 58 25,44 4 1,75 6 2,63 28 12,28 7 3,07 8 3,51 228 90,48 24 9,52 

  30 468 284 60,68 20 7,72 42 16,22 84 32,43 12 4,63 4 1,54 26 10,04 11 4,25 5 1,93 259 91,20 25 8,80 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE ASSEMBLEA REGIONALE
PRESIDENTE REGIONE
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

1
DEMLIB

2
DS

3
FI

4
UDC

5
PRESD.

6
AN

7
ALMUS

8
UNISIC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 595 434 72,94 46 11,19 79 19,22 107 26,03 21 5,11 12 2,92 28 6,81 9 2,19 5 1,22 411 94,70 23 5,30 

  32 0 12 0,00 1 8,33 2 16,67 5 41,67 1 8,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 8,33 0 0,00 12 100,00 0 0,00 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 20.417 11.992 58,74 936 8,30 2.578 22,87 2.744 24,35 504 4,47 263 2,33 668 5,93 223 1,98 438 3,89 11.271 93,99 721 6,01 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE ASSEMBLEA REGIONALE
PRESIDENTE REGIONE
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

9
DCAUT

10
FIAMMATR

11
RITA BOR

12
MOVAUT V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 613 304 49,59 2 0,68 1 0,34 4 1,36 46 15,65 294 96,71 10 3,29 

   2 577 292 50,61 0 0,00 2 0,75 1 0,37 67 25,00 268 91,78 24 8,22 

   3 547 283 51,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 6 2,27 53 20,08 264 93,29 19 6,71 

   4 595 321 53,95 0 0,00 2 0,65 0 0,00 76 24,52 310 96,57 11 3,43 

   5 793 478 60,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,88 142 31,35 453 94,77 25 5,23 

   6 576 320 55,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,64 96 30,77 312 97,50 8 2,50 

   7 587 305 51,96 0 0,00 1 0,34 2 0,69 62 21,31 291 95,41 14 4,59 

   8 601 358 59,57 0 0,00 4 1,19 1 0,30 87 25,89 336 93,85 22 6,15 

   9 648 452 69,75 1 0,24 0 0,00 7 1,65 93 21,93 424 93,81 28 6,19 

  10 776 519 66,88 0 0,00 1 0,20 5 1,01 112 22,54 497 95,76 22 4,24 

  11 740 467 63,11 1 0,23 2 0,46 7 1,62 120 27,78 432 92,51 35 7,49 

  12 621 336 54,11 0 0,00 3 0,98 4 1,30 89 28,99 307 91,37 29 8,63 

  13 707 391 55,30 1 0,27 1 0,27 0 0,00 100 26,88 372 95,14 19 4,86 

  14 907 613 67,59 0 0,00 2 0,34 7 1,19 137 23,38 586 95,60 27 4,40 

  15 727 457 62,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,23 109 24,83 439 96,06 18 3,94 

  16 870 519 59,66 1 0,21 0 0,00 2 0,42 133 27,77 479 92,29 40 7,71 

  17 685 369 53,87 1 0,29 2 0,57 2 0,57 95 27,30 348 94,31 21 5,69 

  18 704 415 58,95 1 0,26 1 0,26 6 1,55 90 23,32 386 93,01 29 6,99 

  19 687 443 64,48 1 0,24 3 0,71 5 1,18 94 22,17 424 95,71 19 4,29 

  20 664 361 54,37 0 0,00 1 0,30 6 1,79 71 21,19 335 92,80 26 7,20 

  21 649 377 58,09 0 0,00 3 0,87 5 1,45 103 29,86 345 91,51 32 8,49 

  22 674 363 53,86 0 0,00 4 1,17 2 0,58 88 25,73 342 94,21 21 5,79 

  23 549 316 57,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,34 69 23,47 294 93,04 22 6,96 

  24 597 371 62,14 2 0,58 1 0,29 5 1,45 70 20,29 345 92,99 26 7,01 

  25 599 332 55,43 0 0,00 1 0,32 4 1,29 74 23,87 310 93,37 22 6,63 

  26 781 452 57,87 1 0,24 1 0,24 2 0,47 108 25,41 425 94,03 27 5,97 

  27 705 405 57,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 1,07 86 23,06 373 92,10 32 7,90 

  28 655 391 59,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,35 88 23,78 370 94,63 21 5,37 

  29 520 252 48,46 0 0,00 1 0,44 10 4,39 39 17,11 228 90,48 24 9,52 

  30 468 284 60,68 1 0,39 1 0,39 3 1,16 50 19,31 259 91,20 25 8,80 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE ASSEMBLEA REGIONALE
PRESIDENTE REGIONE
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

9
DCAUT

10
FIAMMATR

11
RITA BOR

12
MOVAUT V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 595 434 72,94 0 0,00 1 0,24 3 0,73 100 24,33 411 94,70 23 5,30 

  32 0 12 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 8,33 1 8,33 12 100,00 0 0,00 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 20.417 11.992 58,74 13 0,12 39 0,35 117 1,04 2.748 24,38 11.271 93,99 721 6,01 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE ASSEMBLEA REGIONALE
PRESIDENTE REGIONE
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 613 304 49,59 294 96,71 10 3,29 3 0,99 5 1,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,66 

   2 577 292 50,61 268 91,78 24 8,22 6 2,05 13 4,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,71 

   3 547 283 51,74 264 93,29 19 6,71 1 0,35 14 4,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 1,41 

   4 595 321 53,95 310 96,57 11 3,43 2 0,62 6 1,87 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,93 

   5 793 478 60,28 453 94,77 25 5,23 9 1,88 12 2,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,84 

   6 576 320 55,56 312 97,50 8 2,50 5 1,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,94 

   7 587 305 51,96 291 95,41 14 4,59 0 0,00 6 1,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 8 2,62 

   8 601 358 59,57 336 93,85 22 6,15 3 0,84 15 4,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 1,12 

   9 648 452 69,75 424 93,81 28 6,19 1 0,22 10 2,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 17 3,76 

  10 776 519 66,88 497 95,76 22 4,24 0 0,00 15 2,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 1,35 

  11 740 467 63,11 432 92,51 35 7,49 5 1,07 15 3,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 3,21 

  12 621 336 54,11 307 91,37 29 8,63 2 0,60 14 4,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 13 3,87 

  13 707 391 55,30 372 95,14 19 4,86 0 0,00 13 3,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 6 1,53 

  14 907 613 67,59 586 95,60 27 4,40 2 0,33 15 2,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 1,63 

  15 727 457 62,86 439 96,06 18 3,94 0 0,00 13 2,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,09 

  16 870 519 59,66 479 92,29 40 7,71 7 1,35 14 2,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 19 3,66 

  17 685 369 53,87 348 94,31 21 5,69 2 0,54 10 2,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 9 2,44 

  18 704 415 58,95 386 93,01 29 6,99 1 0,24 13 3,13 0 0,00 1 0,24 14 3,37 

  19 687 443 64,48 424 95,71 19 4,29 0 0,00 13 2,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 6 1,35 

  20 664 361 54,37 335 92,80 26 7,20 0 0,00 14 3,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 3,32 

  21 649 377 58,09 345 91,51 32 8,49 3 0,80 4 1,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 25 6,63 

  22 674 363 53,86 342 94,21 21 5,79 5 1,38 7 1,93 0 0,00 0 0,00 9 2,48 

  23 549 316 57,56 294 93,04 22 6,96 0 0,00 10 3,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 3,80 

  24 597 371 62,14 345 92,99 26 7,01 0 0,00 14 3,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 3,23 

  25 599 332 55,43 310 93,37 22 6,63 0 0,00 10 3,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 3,61 

  26 781 452 57,87 425 94,03 27 5,97 0 0,00 16 3,54 0 0,00 3 0,66 8 1,77 

  27 705 405 57,45 373 92,10 32 7,90 8 1,98 10 2,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 14 3,46 

  28 655 391 59,69 370 94,63 21 5,37 0 0,00 14 3,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 1,79 

  29 520 252 48,46 228 90,48 24 9,52 0 0,00 15 5,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 9 3,57 

  30 468 284 60,68 259 91,20 25 8,80 0 0,00 12 4,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 13 4,58 
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Sezioni: 33 su 33   

Elezione: ELEZIONE ASSEMBLEA REGIONALE
PRESIDENTE REGIONE
Comune Biancavilla

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
  31 595 434 72,94 411 94,70 23 5,30 5 1,15 15 3,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,69 

  32 0 12 0,00 12 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  33 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 20.417 11.992 58,74 11.271 93,99 721 6,01 70 0,58 357 2,98 0 0,00 4 0,03 290 2,42 
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